The problem

New World Rototuna has recalled specific batches of its Rototuna Delight Pure Beef Sausages because the product may contain pieces of soft plastic packaging.

Details

Affected Rototuna Delight Pure Beef Sausages have the Best Before dates 3.12.16 and 4.12.16. Other dates are not affected.

The sausages were sold at New World Rototuna (Hamilton) in 5-piece and 7-piece packs of various weights. They were packed in a plastic tray covered by plastic wrap.

What to do

Check the date mark on the product label. Affected product should not be consumed. If you have consumed any of these products and have any concerns about your health, seek medical advice.

Return the products to your retailer for a full refund.

For more information, contact New World Rototuna on (07) 853 0260.